Resultatlista
NT, Strangnas

Nationell tavling den 26 augusti 2007
Spelplats: Strangnas BGK Filt

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S:a Snitt
Klass A

1 Anders Wiklund Uppsala BGK 31 35 66 33,0
2 Bernt Gustavsson Strangnas BGK 32 36 68 34,0
3 Anders Gorlin Fréslunda BGK 32 38 70 35,0
4 Sven-Olof Birgersson Strangnas BGK 37 34 71 35,5
5 Daniel Agren Sodertélje BGK 37 36 73 36,5
6 Andreas Ravetti Fréslunda BGK 38 36 74 37,0
7 Jan Andersson Strangnas BGK 40 34 74 37,0
8 Niclas Witte BGK VK-78 39 37 76 38,0
9 Tommy Blixt BGK Spiik 38 39 77 38,5
9 Bjorn Carro Sddertalje BGK 39 38 77 38,5
11 Peter Wahlberg Sundbybergs BGK 39 39 78 39,0
12 Micke Jonsson Sundbybergs BGK 40 41 81 40,5
13 Christer Séderlund Tyreso BGK 42 41 83 41,5
14 Sven Svensson Sodertélje BGK 45 39 84 42,0
15 Kaj Soderqyvist Sodertélje BGK 47 38 85 42,5
16 Poul Keri Tyresé BGK 49 38 87 43,5
17 Bror Wallén BGK Spiik 46 45 91 45,5
18 Stefan Borg Sundbybergs BGK 48 43 91 45,5
Klass B

1 Kari Laakso Fréslunda BGK 34 29 63 31,5
2 Joakim SundIof Sddertélje BGK 39 34 73 36,5
3 Jakob Noreland Uppsala BGK 40 34 74 37,0
4 Pirkko Maaninka Fréslunda BGK 37 39 76 38,0
5 Benny Eriksson BGK VK-78 34 43 77 38,5
6 Fredrik Andersson Sodertélje BGK 45 32 77 38,5
7 Daniel Blomberg Sddertalje BGK 39 39 78 39,0

Sdderqvist

8 Monika Andersson Djulé BGK 40 39 79 39,5
9 Lars-Olof Andersson Strangnas BGK 41 38 79 39,5
10 Tommy Edeving Strangnés BGK 41 39 80 40,0
11 Rikard Lindqvist Hammarby BGK 40 41 81 40,5
12 Gerd Andersson Strangnas BGK 42 40 82 41,0
13 Eve Folkesson Skoghalls BGK 48 34 82 41,0
14 Stig Hogkvist Hammarby BGK 40 43 83 415
15 Mikael Lindstrom Aros BGK 35 49 84 42,0
16 Gunnar Andersson Djuld BGK 44 41 85 42,5
den 30 augusti 2007 Sida 1 av



Plac Namn

Klass B

17 Bo Nordstrém

19 Ulrika Wiklund

20 Lennart Stener

21 Kerry Andersson
22 Rikard Sjolund

23 UL

24 Benny Karlsson
Klass C

1 Peter Hjalm

2 Lars Wallin

3 Per Hellkvist

4 Magnus Porsback
5 Sven Erik Lindstrém
6 Orjan Molin

7 Hans Fryklund

8 Joakim Lindstrom
9 Maj-Britt Lindstrém
10 Per-Ove Garesjo
11 David Bertilsson
12 Ingvar Ahlund

14 Mats Rosenberg
15 Goran Karlsson

16 Bengt Malmberg
17 Peder Karlsson

18 Ryno Vestergren
19 Lennart Rundstrom
20 Lena Brown

21 Andreas Rosenberg
22 Helena Lennartsson
23 Daniel Johansson
Klass D

1 Stefan Eriksson

2 Anders Karlsson

3 Johan Carlsson

4 Merlin Aldeqgvart

5 Roberth Hummelgren
6 Martin Karlsson

7 Hakan Zetterlind

8 Nicklas Rosenberg
9 Bjorn Bengtsson
10 Robin Andersson

den 30 augusti 2007

Klubb

Aros BGK

Aros BGK
Strangnas BGK
Djulé BGK
Hammarby BGK
Djulé BGK
Fréslunda BGK

Garphyttans BGK
Strangnas BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Strangnas BGK
Aros BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Enkopings BGK
Aros BGK

Aros BGK

BGK Spiik
Hammarby BGK
BGK Spiik
Hammarby BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Strangnas BGK
Strangnas BGK
Haga BGK
Djuld BGK

BGK Spiik
Hammarby BGK
Strangnas BGK
Enkdpings BGK

Garphyttans BGK
Froslunda BGK
Daga BGK
Orebro BGK
Djuld BGK

Djuld BGK
Enkopings BGK
Hammarby BGK
Hammarby BGK
Strangnas BGK

S1

44
41
46
45
49
53
56

33
35
43
42
44
45
44
45
48
40
43
42
50
41
39
50
47
53
52
58
49
48

37
38
39
40
37
46
46
44
33
49

S2

42
49
48
49
46
42
39

31
43
36
41
39
38
40
40
39
48
46
47
40
50
52
42
46
41
44
42
54
56

34
41
43
44
48
42
45
47
59
44

86
90
94
94
95
95
95

64
78
79
83
83
83
84
85
87
88
89
89
90
91
91
92
93
94
96
100
103
104

71
79
82
84
85
88
91
91
92
93

Snitt

43,0
45,0
47,0
47,0
47,5
47,5
47,5

32,0
39,0
39,5
41,5
41,5
41,5
42,0
42,5
43,5
44,0
44,5
44,5
45,0
45,5
45,5
46,0
46,5
47,0
48,0
50,0
51,5
52,0

35,5
39,5
41,0
42,0
42,5
44,0
45,5
45,5
46,0
46,5

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn

Klass D

11 Ingela Eriksson
12 Joakim Karlsson
13 Jonas Holmberg
14 Torgny Nilsson
16 Sabine Rundstrém
17 Roland Tornvall
18 Erik Wilhelmsson
19 Mattias Eriksson
20 Ellinor Forsberg
Ungdom

1 Richard Wandel
2 Lucas Karlsson
3 Johan Eriksson
4 Robin Hoglund

den 30 augusti 2007

Klubb

Djuld BGK
Daga BGK
Daga BGK
Daga BGK
Djuld BGK
Haga BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Daga BGK
Orebro BGK

Strangnas BGK
Daga BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Daga BGK

S1

51
49
56
58
55
49
60
56
63

47
53
48
67

S2

43
46
43
41
49
62
56
61
63

49
44
58
46

94
95
99
99
104
111
116
117
126

96
97
106
113

Snitt

47,0
47,5
49,5
49,5
52,0
55,5
58,0
58,5
63,0

48,0
48,5
53,0
56,5

Sida

3

av



